

German American Bancorp Selects ACI Worldwide to Power New Online Banking Initiative

Delivers fully-integrated online banking platform serving business customers of all sizes

NAPLES, FLA—June 11, 2013— ACI Worldwide (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading international provider of banking and payment systems, announced today that German American Bancorp, a growing regional bank headquartered in Jasper, IN, has chosen to partner with ACI to expand its online service offerings to business customers.

With the ACI Enterprise Banker solution, German American will offer business customers a single, fully-integrated platform that delivers a seamless front-end experience and enables use by a broad range of users. German American's solution will be managed by the ACI On Demand team from ACI's world-class data center, ensuring maximum availability and business continuity for the bank's growing online business customer base. In addition, German American will customize product packages to their business customers' current and future banking and transactional needs using Enterprise Banker.

"Our business clients value us as a trusted financial resource and we are committed to serving them with leading-edge technology. We believe that ACI's Enterprise Banker gives us the best solution to offer our business customers online services tailored to their unique needs," said Mark A. Schroeder, chairman and CEO at German American. "Enterprise Banker positions us well for maintaining and growing market leadership throughout our southern Indiana footprint."

"ACI remains committed to working with our customers and providing them the solutions to help them succeed," said Matt Ellis, senior vice president, Online, ACI Worldwide. "German American Bancorp is an excellent example of a financial institution that recognizes that the key to long-term success is delivering value to customers. We're proud to partner with German American and offer a market-ready solution to help grow their business."

About German American Bancorp

German American Bancorp is a \$2 billion holding company. They serve individuals, organizations and businesses in 13 counties in southern Indiana with leading-edge financial products and services in banking, property and casualty insurance, trust and investments.

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide powers electronic payments and banking for more than 1,750 financial institutions, retailers and processors around the world. ACI software enables \$13 trillion in payments each day, processing transactions for more than 250 of the leading retailers globally, and 18 of the world's 20 largest banks. Through our integrated suite of software products and hosted services, we deliver a broad range of solutions for payments processing, card and merchant management, online banking, mobile, branch and voice banking, fraud detection and trade finance. To learn more about ACI and the reasons why our solutions are trusted globally, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter @ACI_Worldwide.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2013.

ACI, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

Contact details

Media Contact

Courtney Cydylo +1-781-370-3697 courtney.cydylo@aciworldwide.com